
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

AMCM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

76 
8 
5 
99 
58 
'07 

50 
54 
771 
96 
55 
64 
515 
63x 
51 

Name 

Cody Powell 
Michael Patterson 
Alvaro Fernandez 
Jean-Paul Buisine 
Rusty Reed 
John Martin 

Joshua Sooknanan 
Sam Crumpacker 
Steven Gernon 
Ryan McFall 
Team Jordan 
Shawn Bryan 
Nikolas Stokes 
Todd Spickard 
Pranav Patel 

Diff 

1.089 
22.187 
39.419 
1 Lap 
6 Laps 

1.917 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:17.134 
1:17.237 
1:19.056 
1:19.926 
1:27.008 
1:27.935 

1:24.244 
1:23.359 
1:24.897 
1:24.785 
1:24.587 
1:26.528 
1:27.119 
1:28.002 
1:26.453 

In Lap 

5 
7 
2 
8 
6 
1 

8 
5 
6 
6 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Make/Model 

Dodge Challenger 
Howe Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Howe Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Hamke Mustang 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Camaro 

Car Color 

White 
Black 
White/Red 
Yellow 
Red 
Black 

Blue 
Orange/White 
Green 
Gry/Orng 
Black 
White/Purple 
Gray 
Green 
Black 

Sponsor(s) 

Titan Construction Services LLC 

S.O. Engineering 
Scoots 

McFall Realty Group 

Spickard Law/ P.C. 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jennifer Ledbetter 
Race Control: David Wright  
Regional Director: Marie Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA TX - March Madness MSR Cresson 
Thunder 
Race 4  
Race started at 14:02:36 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 
3/5/2023 14:00 


